Datamate J-Tek male cable assembly
Datamate Power male cable assembly with panel
Datamate J-Tek with horizontal metal backshell
Using Datamate as a cable-to-panel product is simplified with these fixing
options.
Panel Mounted Cable
The extended jackscrew lugs enable mounting on the rear of a panel, keeping much
of the connector safe behind the enclosure wall. Available in 2mm pitch signal

TOTAL NO. OF CONTACTS
02, 03, 04, 06, 08
How To Order
Datamate J-Tek – Signal Connector Kit
M80  –  5C1   XX   05MU
TOTAL NO. OF CONTACTS
04 to 50 (even numbers only)
Datamate Horizontal Backshell – Rear Panel Mount version
M80  –  905   XX   02
SIZE
See Table Below
Size Table
CONTACT US
Harwin Europe
(Global Headquarters)
Portsmouth, Hampshire, UK
E: mis@harwin.co.uk
T: +44 (0)23 9231 4545
Harwin Inc (Americas)
New Albany, Indiana, USA
E: mis@harwin.com
T: +1 603 893 5376
Harwin Asia Pte Ltd
(Asia, Australasia)
Singapore
E: mis@harwinasia.com
T: +65 6 779 4909
M80-2430000B
Hex Nut